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General information

Name Norwegian Energy Company AS
Organisation number 987989297

Nation code NO

NPDID company 3482246

Currently licence operator
Former licence operator
Currently licence licensee
Former licence licensee
Currently TUF operator

Former TUF operator

Currently TUF partner

Former TUF partner

Currently bsns. arr. area operator
Former bsns. arr. area operator

Currently bsns. arr. area parner

2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 < zZ2 < Z

Former bsns. arr. area parner

Information from Brgnngysundregistrene

Announcements from Brgnngysundregistrene

Licensees - current

Production licence Date valid from | Interest [%]

Operatorship - current

Production licence Date valid from

Business Arrangement Area (BAA) - current
Name Date valid from Interest [%]

the Norwegian Offshore Directorate estimate for reserves (company share)

Reserves updated date:

Field name Company Remaining oil |Remaining gas Remaining NGL  Remaining Remaining oil
share [%] [mill Sm3] [bill Sm3] cond. eq.
[mill tonn] [mill Sm3] [mill Sm3 o.e]
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Licensees - transfers

Production licence Date valid Transfer Type of change Transferred
from direction interest
[%]

006 C 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 25.000000
NAME

006 C 01.01.2006 TO TRANSFER 25.000000

148 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

148 01.07.2006 TO TRANSFER 20.000000

256 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 10.000000
NAME

256 01.06.2007 TO TRANSFER 10.000000

271 02.10.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 30.000000
NAME

271 01.07.2006 FROM TRANSFER 10.000000

271 31.03.2006 TO TRANSFER 40.000000

274 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 15.000000
NAME

274 01.01.2007 |TO TRANSFER 15.000000

302 02.10.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 30.000000
NAME

302 01.06.2006 FROM TRANSFER 10.000000

302 31.03.2006 TO TRANSFER 40.000000

347 02.10.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 17.500000
NAME

347 01.07.2006 |TO TRANSFER 17.500000

348 02.10.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 17.500000
NAME

348 01.07.2006 |TO TRANSFER 17.500000

378 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

382 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

385 02.10.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

391 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

398 S 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 30.000000
NAME

400 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 30.000000
NAME

411 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 100.000000
NAME
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412 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 40.000000
NAME

414 17.11.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

417 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

435 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

446 11.07.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 40.000000
NAME

447 17.11.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME

Business Arrangement Areas (BAA) - transfers

Name Date valid Transfer Type of Company name Transferred

direction change

Licensees - full history

Production licence Date valid from Date valid to | Interest [%]
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01.01.2006
01.07.2006
02.07.2006
01.06.2007
31.03.2006
01.07.2006
02.07.2006
01.01.2007
01.10.2007
01.01.2007
31.03.2006
01.06.2006
02.06.2006
01.01.2007
01.10.2007
01.07.2006
01.01.2007
01.10.2007
01.07.2006
01.01.2007
01.10.2007

10.07.2007 25.000000
01.07.2006 20.000000
10.07.2007 20.000000
10.07.2007 10.000000
30.06.2006 40.000000
01.07.2006 30.000000
31.12.2006 30.000000
30.09.2007 30.000000
01.10.2007 30.000000
10.07.2007 15.000000
31.05.2006 40.000000
01.06.2006 30.000000
31.12.2006 30.000000
30.09.2007 30.000000
01.10.2007 30.000000
31.12.2006 17.500000
30.09.2007 17.500000
01.10.2007 17.500000
31.12.2006 17.500000
30.09.2007 17.500000
01.10.2007 17.500000
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378 06.01.2006 10.07.2007 20.000000
382 06.01.2006 10.07.2007 20.000000
385 06.01.2006 31.12.2006 20.000000
01.01.2007 30.09.2007 20.000000
01.10.2007 01.10.2007 20.000000
391 28.04.2006 25.06.2006 20.000000
26.06.2006 10.07.2007 20.000000
398 S 16.02.2007 10.07.2007 30.000000
400 16.02.2007 10.07.2007 30.000000
411 16.02.2007 10.07.2007 100.000000
412 16.02.2007 10.07.2007 40.000000
414 16.02.2007 15.11.2007 20.000000
16.11.2007 16.11.2007 20.000000
417 16.02.2007 10.07.2007 20.000000
435 16.02.2007 10.07.2007 20.000000
446 15.06.2007 10.07.2007 40.000000
447 15.06.2007 19.06.2007 20.000000
20.06.2007 15.11.2007 20.000000
16.11.2007 16.11.2007 20.000000
Operatorship - full history
Production licence Date valid from Date valid to
411 16.02.2007 10.07.2007
412 16.02.2007 10.07.2007

Page 4 of 4


javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=3811312&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=3811444&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=3811602&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=3965194&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4237177&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4237242&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4237252&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4237612&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4237582&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4237645&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4238696&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4238548&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4238758&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4237252&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=4237612&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))

